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327
326
344
334
329
337
340
335
341
336
331
330
333
342
338
332
343
346
347

19 concurrents

GENERAL INTER

OLIVIER Gilles
SALLES Frederic
LAFFERRERIE Romain
BREZUN Regis
DURAND Raymond
NOUET Patrick
POULAIN Dominique
COEL Christian
TARBOURIECH Philippe
HUGON Jean-Paul
CUOQ Gilles

TESTUT Eric
CHOMIER Anthony
URLIQUE Laurent
OINVILLE Olivier
CURINIER Richard
ARSAC Martial

LARDANS Dominique-Jean

SALADIN Philippe

9eme RALLYE NATIONALVHRS DE L’ARDECHE

Co-pilote

FORGEOUX Francois-Paul

RIFFARD Cedric
FELOT Adrien
GANGUET Christian
CHOL Sebastien

GARCIA Marie Laure

POULAIN Maria De Fatima

COEL Didier

Gerard Marie
SECRETANT Jacques
OSTYN Christophe
TESTUT Corentin
DECLINE Baptiste
FERNET Sabine
KALLENBACH Thierry
FRAYSSE Bernard
TEMPREMANT Linda
LARDANS Jacques

Fabrice Chamboredon

Voiture

Volkswagen GOLF GTI
Peugeot 205 GTI
Porsche 911

Opel KADETT

Opel KADETT GTE
Peugeot 205 GTI

Alfa Roméo 75 V6
BMW 2002

Opel KADETT C GTE
BMW 325 IS

Citroén 2400 GTI
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 104 ZS
Peugeot 504 COUPE V6
Alfa Roméo JULIA
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 205 XS
Porsche 944

Talbot SAMBA
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Total Pénalités ESO1

133.1
133.6
249.3
318.0
340.4
407.6
474.4
526.3
579.6
611.6
989.7
1085.5
1095.9
1259.6
1682.8
3013.2
3851.3
4457.4

7900.1 40

9.4
8.6
10.6
17.1
15.1
26.6
31.8
103.6
9.5
215
142.2
828.5
79.6
76.8
270.5
2628.5
96.5
258.8
407.8

17.4 175
16.2 15.9
211 125
26.3 27.1
89.1 77.5
329 29.9
27.5 45.6
70.3 75.5
83.1 55.3
85.5 78.5
2735 742
58.2 28.9
1345 1575
268.6 100.9
3323 746
49.3 43.2
549.9 2123
914.9 3185
13473 671.2
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10.5
8.6
97
775
54.4
15
100.2
34.9
36.8
327
79.7
27
493
775
183.7
34.4
510.4
276.5

925.9

15.6 15.8
9.8 319
223 15
31.9 21.6
18.6 222
60.3 161.8
18.2 66.2
46.7 50.9
50.9 61.3
99.1 172.9
80.1 #33.7
29.5 35.1
99.9 268.9
196.4 109.4
2512 924
63.1 441
765.9 102.2
687.2 575.7
1278.9 756

8.4
11.8
18.6
27.4
17
17.3
80.4
29.9
51.3
39.2
64
205
86.3
115.8
183.4
33.2
582.5
598.6
783.3

2

ALLYE VIALAR SPOR

ORGANISATION EVENEMENT SPORT AUTO

19.3 13.2
11.3 14.9
20.2 17.2
30.1 35.8
18.1 211
26 27
40.8 53.8
46.5 52.2
94.3 92.2
39 30.3
1284 533
223 194
99.7 89.7
231.7 692
112.2  156.1
64.5 40.9
736.5 108.5
450.2  247.6
1001.6 467.9

14.8
232
7.3
10.8
9.9
15.8
44.9
12.9
38.6
16.1
30.5
13.3
26.4
12
186.6
129.4
220.2
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